SOIL > SOIL CLASSIFICATION
DYNAMIC CONE PENETROMETER (DCP), TRL
Code : T300
The Dynamic Cone Penetrometer (DCP), TRL (T300) is a portable, manually operated device used to assess
the in-situ strength of undisturbed soils and compacted materials. It can be utilized in estimating the in-
situ California Bearing Ratio (CBR), identifying strata thickness, evaluating shear strength of strata, and
determining other material characteristics. It is widely used for rapid assessment of the structural
properties of road pavements with unbound materials, embankments, and subgrade layers.

Steel ruler (1 m)
Carrying case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
DYNAMIC CONE PENETROMETER SET (DCP), TRL T300X00AH
REPLACEABLE CONE TIP - 60° for T300 T300P001H
EXTENSION ROD - 400 mm T300P004H
T300 DATASHEET
DYNAMIC CONE PENETROMETER (DCP), TRL (T300) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
HAMMER (8 kg) T300P005H
ANVIL with GUIDING ROD for T300 T300P006H
HAMMER (4.6 kg) T300P007H
STEEL RULER - 100 cm G710X100H
DISPOSABLE CONE TIP - 60° for T300 T300P002H
ADAPTOR for DISPOSABLE CONE TIP T300P003H
T300 DATASHEET
DYNAMIC CONE PENETROMETER (DCP), TRL (T300) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3